Responses

04/12/2020 04/01/2021
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Would you support using council reserves for one year to balance the
budget, rather than reducing services?

600
yes no

Would you support the principle of the council being able to set charges
locally for services?

400 l

not sure
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200

300

200

100
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575

Do you agree that the council should increase Council Tax by £5 for

2021/22?

Not sure

Do you agree that the council should increase Council Tax by
£5 for 2022/23?

500
.-_

Not sure

400

300

200

100

0

Would you support an increase in Council Tax of more than £5
to protect services?

Not sure




Budget Survey Funding Allocation of £100 2021/22 2022/23

£ £
Bereavement services -8 -5.24 -35% Budget Survey Funding Preferences
Committee, mayoraland member services 15 5.17 -66%
Community Centres 4 3.61 -10% Theatre  IEE_—..
Community Safety 4 4.03 1% Street cleaning .
Economic Development 4 3.86 -4% Rubbish and recycling
Environmental Health 7 517 -26% Sports and leisure centres I
Environmental Protection 7 5.36 -23% Public conveniences mmr
Gateway customer services 5 3.9 -22% Property and maintenance costs N
Housing and homelessness 21 18.22 -13% Planning and building control | —
Parks and open spaces 16 13.18 -18% - T PArking ™
Museum 7 3.88 -45% Museum e
Parking 17 -12.74 -25% Parks and open spaces |
Planning and building control 20 12.27 -39% Housing and homelessness e
Property and maintenance costs 10 7.02 -30% Gateway customer services I
Public conveniences 2 2.18 9% Environmental Protection .
Sports and leisure centres 5 4.84 -3% Environmental Health .
Rubbish and recycling 13 11.95 -8% Economic Development
Street cleaning 12 10.27 -14% Community Safety ==
Theatre 6 5.29 -12% Community Centres ..
Committee, mayoraland member services I —
BereavementSEivicesm
-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15

m2022/23 £ m2021/22 £



What is your sex? What is your age group?
300

200

100
100
50
. ]
Female Male Prefer .
not to
0 I

say
45-54 55-64 35-44 65-74 Prefer 25-34 Over 18-24
not to 75
say
Do you have a disability? Which ethnic groups do you belong to?

............................. 500

............................. 400

300

200

100

No Prefer Yes 0
not to
say N\




How important or unimportant is the issue of climate change to you

personally?

250

200

150

100

50 .
Very Fairly Neither Fairly Very
important important important nor unimportant  unimportant

unimportant

Which services would you be willing to reduce/remove or increase the prices for, in order to redirect funds to support climate change initiatives?
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